
Date Day Events Date Day Events
18-05-23 Thu School Re-opening for Std 9 and 10 01-11-23 Wed Kannada Rajyotsava
22-05-23 Mon School Re-opening for LKG to Std 8 02-11-23 Thu Colour Day(PG): Yellow

29-05-23 Mon Election -Voting 
03-11-2023 to 

09-11-23
Fri Field Trip (PG)

11-11-23 Sat PTM-3 for LKG to Std 10
13-11-23 Mon Deepavali Holiday

Date Day Events 14-11-23 Tue Deepavali Holiday
02-06-23 Fri Declaraction of Election results 15-11-23 Wed Childrens' day 
05-06-23 Mon World Environment Day 17-11-23 Fri Educational Trip (Std 9 and Std 10)
08-06-23 Thu Investiture Ceremony 24-11-23 Fri CCA 5 (LKG to Std 10)
10-06-23 Sat PTM 1 for LKG to Std 10 27-11-23 Mon Constitution Day Celebration
19-06-23 Mon National Reading day 30-11-23 Thu Kanakadasa Jayanthi
21-06-23 Wed International Yoga Day
23-06-23 Fri CCA 1 (LKG to Std 10) Date Day Events

29-06-23 Thu Bakrid
01-12-23 to 03-

12-23
Fri to 
Sun

Annual Adventure Camp

09-12-23 Sat Sports Day(PG )
15-12-23 to 23-

12-23
Fri to 
Sat

Evaluation 2 & Periodic Test 

Date Day Events 16-12-2023 Sat 3rd Saturday Holiday
03-07-23 Mon Colour Day(PG): Blue 17-12-23 Sun Founder's Day

10-07-23 to 
18-07-23

Mon to 
Tue

Periodic Test 22-12-23 Fri National Mathematics Day

15-07-23 Sat 3rd Saturday Holiday 23-12-23 Sat Class Party - Christmas celebrations
21-07-23, 22-

07-23
Fri Decaversary Exhibition

25/12/2023 to 
1/01/2024

Mon to 
Mon

Christmas Vacation

29-07-23 Sat Muharram

Date Day Events
Date Day Events 02-01-24 Tue Colour Day(PG): Red

01-08-23 Tue Colour Day(PG): Orange
04/01/2024 to 

10/01/2024 
Thu to 
Wed

Preparatory 2 for Std 10

12-08-23 Sat PTM-2 for LKG to Std 10 12-01-24 Fri Sankranthi festival celebration(Kite flying)
15-08-23 Tue Independence Day Celebration 13-01-24 Sat PTM-4 for LKG to Std 10
24-08-23 Thu CCA 2 (LKG to Std 10) 15-01-24 Mon Makara Sankranti 
25-08-23 Fri Vara Mahalakshmi Vrata (Holiday) 19-01-24 Fri Class Photo (LKG to Std 10)
29-08-23 Tue Onam & National Sports Day Celebration 20-01-24 Sat 3rd Saturday Holiday

31-08-23 Thu Sanskrit Day Celebration
22/01/2024 to 

31/01/2024
Mon to 

Tue
Periodic Test 4(Std 6 to 8)
Preparatory 3 for Std 10

25-01-24 Thu CCA 6 (LKG to Std 10)
26-01-24 Fri Republic Day
30-01-24 Tue Martyrs Day Celebration

Tentative Calendar for 2023 -24
Month - November

Month - December

Month - January

Month - May

Month - June

Month - July

Month - August



Date Day Events Month - February
01-09-23 to  

08-09-23
Fri to Fri Periodic Test 2 Date Day Events

01-09-23 Fri National Nutrition week 01-02-24 Thu Colour Day(PG): Pink
02-09-23 to 

05-09-23
Sat National Nutrition week - "Fuel for the Future" 03-02-24 Sat LKG Rhyme time (Annual Day)

06-09-23 Wed Krishna Janmastami, National Nutrition week 08-02-24 Thu Blessing Ceremony Std 10
07-09-23 Thu National Nutrition week - "Fuel for the Future" 09-02-24 Fri Karate belt exam std 1 to std 9
09-09-23 Sat UKG Story Time (Annual Day) 10-02-24 Sat PTM-5 for LKG to Std 10

14-09-23 Thu Hindi Divas Day Celebration
12/02/2024 to 

23/02/2024
Mon to 

Fri
Annual Examination for Std 9

15-09-23 Fri CCA 3 (LKG to Std 10) 17-02-24 Sat 3rd Saturday Holiday
18-09-23 Mon Swarna Gowri Vrata and Ganesha Festival 28-02-24 Wed Result Declaration and Book distribution for Std 9
22-09-23, 
23-09-23

Fri Annual Sports Day (Std 6-10) 29-02-24 Thu Commencement of Std 10  2024-2025 batch

28-09-23 Thu Eid-Milad
Month - March

Month - October Date Day Events
Date Day Events 01-03-24 Fri Colour Day(PG): Any Colour

02-10-23 Mon Gandhi Jayanthi 02-03-24 Sat UKG Graduation day
03-10-23 Tue Colour Day(PG): Brown 08-03-24 Fri Mahashivaratri

06-10-23 to 
13-10-23

Fri Evaluation 1 (Std 1 to 5) 
14/03/2024 to 

22/03/2024
Thu to 

Fri
Evaluation 3(Std 1 to 5) 
Annual Examination (Std 6 to 8) 

14-10-23 to 
24-10-23

Sat to Tue Dasara Vacation (Std 1 to Std 8) 25-03-24 Mon Holi 

26-10-23 Thu Dhaatu Puppet Show 27-03-24 Wed Last working day for std 10 2024-25 batch
27-10-23 Fri Photo Session & CCA 4 (LKG to Std 10) 28-03-24 Thu Result UKG to Std 1
28-10-23 Sat Valmiki Jayanthi 29-03-24 Fri Good Friday

30-03-24 Sat Books distibution for New admission

Month - September


